
  

  

TOTAL

PF F PF F PF F

1 334 Jeremy Montgomery-Swan 34 52 33 48 30 52 33 50 32 55 29 52 32 52 19 49 31 50 15 33 100 34 55 15 33 19 48 855

2 386 Rayan Koreishi 33 50 32 47 33 46 34 55 34 49 33 49 31 48 29 48 32 49 31 45 100 34 55 29 45 31 46 846

3 366 Maximilian Dexter 21 39 29 55 32 55 27 35 33 40 31 48 29 50 34 52 19 46 29 37 100 34 55 19 35 21 37 818

4 335 Adam Elbassiony 29 42 28 52 18 45 32 48 19 52 17 50 33 49 30 45 30 48 33 50 100 33 52 17 42 18 45 813

5 321 Reaan Dharmadasa 32 48 34 39 34 40 17 46 27 43 22 47 28 47 32 50 25 41 34 55 100 34 55 17 39 22 40 812

6 347 Louis Hartmann 22 40 25 49 31 50 29 43 31 48 30 45 26 46 25 46 26 44 32 49 100 32 50 22 40 25 43 789

7 354 Nathan Pope 30 55 30 0 21 38 24 37 18 44 32 46 30 45 27 47 33 47 16 40 100 33 55 16 37 18 38 739

8 332 Shivaan K Mohan 19 43 23 42 28 42 20 38 24 39 27 36 23 37 26 43 27 45 27 46 100 28 46 19 36 20 37 717

9 377 Nkose Ngoma 24 46 17 40 24 44 19 39 17 36 28 44 22 35 0 35 20 39 25 47 100 28 47 17 35 17 35 672

10 317 Amani Kinyua 31 47 24 36 0 0 28 49 21 41 - - - - 28 42 29 36 30 52 80 31 52 0 0 0 0 657

11 364 Rayn Kayrouz 15 0 22 46 25 47 22 45 25 38 26 43 25 44 24 44 16 37 - - 90 26 47 0 0 15 37 655

12 369 Byron Pirrie 20 38 19 41 20 37 18 41 23 37 24 0 21 39 23 36 24 35 24 39 100 24 41 18 35 19 36 616

13 363 Jagrat Detroja 26 49 27 50 22 48 31 52 28 47 25 39 20 42 - - - - - - 0 31 52 0 0 0 0 589

14 312 Saqir Al Qassemi 27 35 21 45 19 43 21 40 22 34 19 37 18 38 - - - - - - 0 27 45 0 0 0 0 491

15 378 Rafael Martinez 23 45 - - - - - - 16 35 20 40 19 36 21 38 21 42 19 43 0 23 45 0 0 0 0 486

16 304 Linas Volungevicius 28 44 26 37 27 39 25 47 26 42 - - - - - - - - - - 0 28 47 0 0 0 0 416

17 320 Eloi Gonzalez Moreno - - - - - - 26 42 30 46 34 55 34 55 - - - - - - 0 34 55 0 0 0 0 411

18 343 Andrew Obeid - - - - - - - - - - 23 42 24 41 22 40 23 43 21 44 0 24 44 0 0 0 0 391

19 337 Jules Domont - - 31 38 29 49 30 44 29 50 - - - - - - - - - - 0 31 50 0 0 0 0 381

20 367 Krishay Gutte 18 41 20 43 23 41 - - - - 18 38 17 40 - - - - - - 0 23 43 0 0 0 0 365

21 340 Stefan Yammine - - 18 44 26 0 - - - - - - - - 20 39 22 38 20 38 0 26 44 0 0 0 0 335

22 351 Nathan Kappen - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 31 55 34 55 28 32 0 34 55 0 0 0 0 324

23 394 Conor Clancy - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 33 37 28 52 - - 0 33 52 0 0 0 0 235

24 395 Arsene Djolovic - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 17 41 17 40 18 36 0 18 41 0 0 0 0 228

25 360 Abigal Pope 16 34 - - - - - - - - - - - - 18 32 18 34 - - 0 18 34 0 0 0 0 204

26 339 Egor Pronchatov - - - - - - - - - - 21 41 27 43 - - - - - - 0 27 43 0 0 0 0 202

27 314 Muhammed Kalla - - - - - - 23 36 20 45 - - - - - - - - - - 0 23 45 0 0 0 0 192

28 303 Daniel Briz - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 26 48 0 26 48 0 0 0 0 148

29 330 Tameem Hassiba - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 23 42 0 23 42 0 0 0 0 130

30 322 Philip Dinu - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 22 41 0 22 41 0 0 0 0 126

31 338 Szymon Fiedorowicz 25 36 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 25 36 0 0 0 0 122

32 373 Oliver Allam 17 37 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 17 37 0 0 0 0 108

33 338 Alexey Ovsyannikov - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 17 34 0 17 34 0 0 0 0 102

34 399 Milena Polyanskaya - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 14 35 0 14 35 0 0 0 0 98

35 308 Antonios Haddad - - * 0 * * * * 0 * * * * * * * * * * * 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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